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Position

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary

School Office Assistant
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Library Media Technician |

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Office Assistant Bilingual

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Teacher K-6

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem

Adams Elem

Total Wages

$152,068
$150,622
$119,844
$117,895
$117,234
$114,894
$108,318
$106,243
$104,568
$99,896
$93,785
$75,348
$70,859
$64,025
$62,342
$60,236
$56,066
$45,958
$40,539
$38,442
$35,888
$31,632
$31,098
$28,064
$23,606
$21,349
$17,034
$16,200
$13,828
$10,654
$9,230



32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Teacher K-6

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Instructional Assistant
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor,
Substitute Teacher
Daily, Substitute
Teacher Daily

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Adams Elem

Adams Elem

Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem
Adams Elem

Adams Elem

$5,280
$4,956

$4,129
$2,221
$2,124
$1,793
$405
$232
$83



