	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$152,068
2.	Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$150,622
3.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$119,844
4.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$117,895
5.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$117,234
6.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$114,894
7.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$108,318
8.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$106,243
9.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$104,568
10.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$99,896
11.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$93,785
12.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$75,348
13.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$70,859
14.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$64,025
15.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$62,342
16.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$60,236
17.	School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$56,066
18.	School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$45,958
19.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$40,539
20.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$38,442
21.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$35,888
22.	Library Media Technician I		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$31,632
23.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$31,098
24.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$28,064
25.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$23,606
26.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$21,349
27.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$17,034
28.	Office Assistant Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$16,200
29.	Instructional Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$13,828
30.	Instructional Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$10,654
31.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$9,230

32.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$5,280
33.	Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor, Substitute Teacher Daily, Substitute Teacher Daily	Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$4,956
34.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$4,129
35.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$2,221
36.	Instructional Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$2,124
37.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$1,793
38.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$405
39.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$232
40.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elem	\$83